Application:
Specification:
Symbol Unit
λ nm
BW nm
EL dB
0.5/99/0.5 dB

Drawing:
Ordering Information (Part Number):
 WWWW  RR  FF  D  J  LL  CC
 Wavelength
 Coupling
 Ratio
 Fiber Type
 Package
 Dimension
 Fiber Jacket  Fiber Length  Connector
 1940 - 1940nm  0.5 - 0.5/99/0.5  S2 - SMF-28e  1 - Φ3.0x54mm  B - 250um  05 - 0.5m  NE - None
 1950 - 1950nm  01 - 1/98/1  S1 - SM 1950  2 - Φ4.0x75mm       Bare Fiber  10 - 1.0m  FA - FC/APC
 2000 - 2000nm  2.5 - 2.5/95/5  SS - Specify  3 - 90x20x10mm  9 - 900um Loose  15 - 1.5m  FU - FC/UPC
 2050 - 2050nm  05 - 5/90/5  4 - 100x80x10mm        Tube  20 - 2.0m  SA - SC/APC
 SSSS - Specify  10 - 10/80/10  2 - 2.0mm Loose  SS - Specify  SU - SU/APC
 15 - 15/70/15        Tube  LA - LC/APC
 20 - 20/60/20  3 - 3.0mm Loose  LU - LC/UPC
 25 - 25/50/25        Tube  SS - Specify
 30 - 30/40/30
 33 - 33/33/33
 35 - 35/30/35
 40 - 40/20/40
 SS - Specify
sales@seagnol.com Page 2 of 2
 SMFUC-WWWW-PP-RR-FF-D-J-LL-CC
 PP
 Port
 13 - 1x3
L